
60 min 90 min 120 min

Four Hands Aroma Oil Massage

Hot Candle Massage

 

Hot Stone Massage

 

Aloe Vera Massage

Hot Oil Massage

East Meets West

Swedish Massage

Aroma Oil Massage

Facial Massage

Herbal Ball Compress

Body Scrub

Thai Massage / Foot Massage 

฿1700
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฿1100

 

฿1100

 

฿1000

 

฿950

 

฿1100

 

฿1100

 

฿1100

 

฿700

฿1900

 

฿1500

 

฿1500

 

฿1400

 

฿1350

 

฿1350

 

฿1200

 

฿1100

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

฿900

฿2200

 

฿1700

 

฿1700

 

฿1600

 

฿1500

 

฿1500

 

฿1400

 

1300

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

฿1100

S O  T H A I  S P A
B A N G K O K
Spa Menu ⎪  A La Carte 

*+3% Surcharges for All Card Payments



S O  T H A I  S P A
B A N G K O K
Spa Menu ⎪  Packages 

*+3% Surcharges for All Card Payments

So Thai Nirvana (5 hrs)

Foot massage
Gold body scrub
Aroma oil massage
Herbal ball compress
Facial spa
Head massage

฿4000 / person
฿6500 / couple (In 1 room)

So Thai Luxury (4 hrs)

Foot massage
Gold body scrub
Aroma oil massage
Herbal ball compress or Facial spa
Head massage

฿3000 / person
฿5500 / couple (In 1 room)

So Thai Pleasure (3 hrs)
Foot massage
Body scrub
Aroma oil massage

฿2500 / person

So Thai Rejuvenate (2 hrs)
Body Scrub 
Hot Oil Massage
 
฿2000 / person

So Thai Refined (2 hrs)
Head & shoulders massage
Aroma oil massage
Facial massage

฿2000 / person

So Thai Relax (2 hrs)
Herbal ball compress
Aroma oil massage

฿1900 / person

So Thai Healing (2 hrs)
Foot massage
Thai traditional massage

฿1300 / person


